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ECHS /DUAL CREDIT PROGRAM

Why us?
* 100% Courses are taught by SACS approved university faculty
Students can earn up to 60 hours toward a baccalaureate degree
+ Facilitators can track student progress through observer access in canvas
« UT Permian Basin courses are $100 per credit hour
« UTPB offers courses through TxXVSN-TEA
* Online courses allow schedule flexibility
* Grades are provided to school districts midterm and final
« UTPB Student Success Center, Library, and Advising are available to

students

Heather Cress

ECHS/Dual Credit Senior
Program Coordinator

cress_heutpb.edu
432-552-4555




Dual Credit Courses

*ART 1301: Art Appreciation

BIOL 1308: Biology for Non-Science Majors
BIOL 1108: Biology for Non- Science Majors Lab
COMM 1315: Intro to Public Speaking
ECON 2301: Principles of Macroeconomics
*ENGL 1301: Composition |

*ENGL 1302: Composition Il

*ENGL 2322: British Literature to 1800
ENGL 2323: British Literature since 1800
*ENGL 2327: American Literature to 1865

ENGL 2328:
*HIST 1301:
*HIST 1302:

MATH 1314:
MATH 1324:
MATH 1332:
MATH 2412:
MATH 2413:

American Literature since 1865

US to 1877

US since 1877

College Algebra

Applications of Discrete Mathematics
Contemporary Mathematics |
Pre-Calculus (4 credit hours)
Calculus | (4 credit hours)

*MUSC 1301: Jazz, Pop, and Rock

PLSC 2305:
PLSC 2306:

American National Politics
State and Local Politics

*PSYC 1301: Intro to Psychology

*SOCI 1301:
SPAN 1411:
SPAN 1412:
SPAN 2311:
SPAN 2312:
CCJO 2310:

Intro to Sociology

Beginning Spanish | (Fall only)
Beginning Spanish Il (Spring only)
Second Year Spanish | (Fall only)
Second Year Spanish Il (Spring only
Intro to Criminal Justice

45

*Texas Virtual School
Network (TxVSN) courses

03500100
13037200
13037200
03241400
03310300
03220300
03220300
03220400
03220400
03220400
03220400
03340100
03340100
03102500
03102520

03102400 or 03102502

03101100
03102501
03155600
03330100
03380002
03350100
03370100
03440300
03440300
03440400
03440400
13029200

www.utpb.edu/dualcredit



