

UT Permian Basin

ECHS/DUAL CREDIT PROGRAM

This is where it starts

Why us?

- 100% Courses are taught by SACS approved university faculty
- · Students can earn up to 60 hours toward a baccalaureate degree
- Facilitators can track student progress through observer access in canvas
- UT Permian Basin courses are \$100 per credit hour
- UTPB offers courses through TxVSN-TEA
- · Online courses allow schedule flexibility
- · Grades are provided to school districts midterm and final
- UTPB Student Success Center, Library, and Advising are available to students



Heather Cress
ECHS/Dual Credit Senior
Program Coordinator
cress_h@utpb.edu
432-552-4555



Dual Credit Courses

*Texas Virtual School Network (TxVSN) courses

	•
*ART 1301: Art Appreciation	03500100
BIOL 1308: Biology for Non-Science Majors	13037200
BIOL 1108: Biology for Non- Science Majors Lab	13037200
COMM 1315: Intro to Public Speaking	03241400
ECON 2301: Principles of Macroeconomics	03310300
*ENGL 1301: Composition I	03220300
*ENGL 1302: Composition II	03220300
*ENGL 2322: British Literature to 1800	03220400
ENGL 2323: British Literature since 1800	03220400
*ENGL 2327: American Literature to 1865	03220400
ENGL 2328: American Literature since 1865	03220400
*HIST 1301: US to 1877	03340100
*HIST 1302: US since 1877	03340100
MATH 1314: College Algebra	03102500
MATH 1324: Applications of Discrete Mathematics	03102520
MATH 1332: Contemporary Mathematics I	03102400 or 03102502
MATH 2412: Pre-Calculus (4 credit hours)	03101100
MATH 2413: Calculus I (4 credit hours)	03102501
*MUSC 1301: Jazz, Pop, and Rock	03155600
PLSC 2305: American National Politics	03330100
PLSC 2306: State and Local Politics	03380002
*PSYC 1301: Intro to Psychology	03350100
*SOCI 1301: Intro to Sociology	03370100
SPAN 1411: Beginning Spanish I (Fall only)	03440300
SPAN 1412: Beginning Spanish II (Spring only)	03440300
SPAN 2311: Second Year Spanish I (Fall only)	03440400
SPAN 2312: Second Year Spanish II (Spring only	03440400
CCJO 2310: Intro to Criminal Justice	13029200